

RAIL TAMPING PROJECT PORTWIDE
Contract Number 070127 Project Number: 091512
Bid Results



Bid Opening Date: Tuesday, October 20, 2015

Name of Bidder:				Engineer's Estimate		RAILWORKS TRACK SYSTEMS, INC.	
Bid Item	Bid Description	UOM	QYT	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	LS	1	\$10,000.00	10,000.00	\$15,250.00	15,250.00
2	Rail Switches - Manual	EA	68	\$100.00	6,800.00	\$1,205.00	81,940.00
3	Rail Switches - Electric	EA	24	\$100.00	2,400.00	\$1,275.00	30,600.00
4	Lining, Surfacing and Tamping	TF	38,000	\$4.00	152,000.00	\$4.25	161,500.00
5	Standby Time - Coordinated Work	EA	5	\$3,000.00	15,000.00	\$3,210.00	16,050.00
6	No. 5 Ballast	TON	1800	\$25.00	45,000.00	\$29.50	53,100.00
BASE BID SUBTOTAL				\$231,200.00		\$358,440.00	
ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED						YES	
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE						YES	
APPARENT RANKING:						1	

** Information listed above is based upon bid package received. The content of the bid package has not been evaluated for responsiveness or responsible.